
  R
ES

ER
VE

 B
ANK OF ZIMBA

B
W

E
MOSI-OA-TUNYA GOLD COIN PRICE

05 AUGUST 2022

PREVIOUS DAY'S  GOLD PM FIX                      1,783.20 

CURRENCY

USD

ZAR

BWP

AUD 

GBP

EUR

ZWL 

SELLING
 PRICE 

1,872.36

 31,140.16

 23,700.76
 

2,689.79 

1,542.31
 

1,830.26

 

909,098.00 

 

FINANCIAL MARKETS, RESERVE BANK OF ZIMBABWE


