

MOSI-OA-TUNYA GOLD COIN PRICE 05 AUGUST 2022

PREVIOUS DAY'S GOLD PM FIX

1,783.20

CURRENCY	SELLING PRICE
USD	1,872.36
ZAR	31,140.16
BWP	23,700.76
AUD	2,689.79
GBP	1,542.31
EUR	1,830.26
ZWL	909,098.00

FINANCIAL MARKETS, RESERVE BANK OF ZIMBABWE